
Joint Committee on Intercollegiate Examinations - FRCS (Specialty) Examinations

Specialty Specific (CCT Trainees / Non CCT Trainees / Out of Training)

Section 2 Statistics from 2009

Exam Specialty Exam DateSection 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total 
Sat

1* 1*2* 3* 2* 3*

Section 2 - Pass
Re-entry Attempts*

Section 2 - Fail
Attempts Re-entry Attempts*Attempts

Regulation 4 45 5

394 Cardiothoracic 20-May-092 6 2 0 1 0 0

1 3 0 0 3 0

2 2 1 1 0 0

9 7 1 2 3 0

10

7

7

75%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

1 24

Pass Total 18 Fail Total 6

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

411 Cardiothoracic 15-Oct-092 7 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 1 1 0 2

1 1 1 0 0 0

9 1 2 1 1 2

8

5

4

76%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 17

Pass Total 13 Fail Total 4

0 0 0 0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

436 Cardiothoracic 27-May-102 3 0 0 0 0 1

2 0 0 1 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

8 0 0 4 0 1

4

3

7

64%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0 14

Pass Total 9 Fail Total 5

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

453 Cardiothoracic 13-Oct-102 8 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 1 1 0

4 2 0 1 1 0

13 2 0 2 2 0

8

3

9

80%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

1

1

0

0

0

0 20

Pass Total 16 Fail Total 4

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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Exam Specialty Exam DateSection 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total 
Sat

1* 1*2* 3* 2* 3*

Section 2 - Pass
Re-entry Attempts*

Section 2 - Fail
Attempts Re-entry Attempts*Attempts

Regulation 4 45 5

477 Cardiothoracic 25-May-112 9 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 6 1 1

12 1 1 6 1 1

10

3

11

63%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

1 24

Pass Total 15 Fail Total 9

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

494 Cardiothoracic 19-Oct-112 5 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0

3 4 0 2 2 1

9 4 1 2 2 1

5

3

14

73%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

0 22

Pass Total 16 Fail Total 6

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

519 Cardiothoracic 23-May-122 4 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0

7 0 0 4 0 0

11 0 0 6 0 0

5

1

11

65%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 17

Pass Total 11 Fail Total 6

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

536 Cardiothoracic 17-Oct-122 5 0 0 0 1 0

0 1 0 1 0 0

7 2 0 5 1 0

12 3 0 6 2 0

6

2

15

65%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 23

Pass Total 15 Fail Total 8

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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Exam Specialty Exam DateSection 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total 
Sat

1* 1*2* 3* 2* 3*

Section 2 - Pass
Re-entry Attempts*

Section 2 - Fail
Attempts Re-entry Attempts*Attempts

Regulation 4 45 5

560 Cardiothoracic 22-May-132 2 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1 0

5 2 1 2 4 0

7 2 2 2 5 0

3

1

14

61%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 18

Pass Total 11 Fail Total 7

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

577 Cardiothoracic 16-Oct-132 2 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 1 0 0

3 2 1 4 0 2

5 2 2 5 0 2

2

2

12

56%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 16

Pass Total 9 Fail Total 7

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

601 Cardiothoracic 21-May-142 3 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0

1 2 1 4 1 0

4 3 1 4 1 0

3

1

10

57%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 14

Pass Total 8 Fail Total 6

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

618 Cardiothoracic 15-Oct-142 5 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

3 2 0 2 1 0

8 2 0 2 1 0

5

0

9

71%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 14

Pass Total 10 Fail Total 4

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0
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* Applicable to previous regulations (2006)



Exam Specialty Exam DateSection 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total 
Sat

1* 1*2* 3* 2* 3*

Section 2 - Pass
Re-entry Attempts*

Section 2 - Fail
Attempts Re-entry Attempts*Attempts

Regulation 4 45 5

642 Cardiothoracic 20-May-152 8 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 1 6 2 1

13 0 1 8 2 1

10

0

15

56%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 25

Pass Total 14 Fail Total 11

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

659 Cardiothoracic 21-Oct-152 9 2 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

2 4 0 6 2 0

11 6 0 7 2 0

12

0

16

61%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 28

Pass Total 17 Fail Total 11

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 2

0 2

682 Cardiothoracic 18-May-162 9 1 0 2 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 5 3 0

13 1 0 7 3 0

12

0

14

58%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 26

Pass Total 15 Fail Total 11

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

1

1

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0

700 Cardiothoracic 19-Oct-162 10 2 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 3 2 2 1

12 4 3 2 2 1

12

0

15

78%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 27

Pass Total 21 Fail Total 6

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

02

2

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 1
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Exam Specialty Exam DateSection 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total 
Sat

1* 1*2* 3* 2* 3*

Section 2 - Pass
Re-entry Attempts*

Section 2 - Fail
Attempts Re-entry Attempts*Attempts

Regulation 4 45 5

723 Cardiothoracic 17-May-172 11 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 2 1 1 1 1

12 2 1 1 1 1

11

0

7

83%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 18

Pass Total 15 Fail Total 3

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

741 Cardiothoracic 18-Oct-172 7 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 2 0 1

9 2 0 2 0 1

7

0

8

80%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 15

Pass Total 12 Fail Total 3

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

01

1

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

767 Cardiothoracic 23-May-182 13 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

4 1 0 3 2 0

17 1 0 3 2 0

13

0

11

79%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 24

Pass Total 19 Fail Total 5

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

01

1

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

785 Cardiothoracic 24-Oct-182 5 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 1 2 2

5 1 0 1 3 2

6

0

7

54%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 13

Pass Total 7 Fail Total 6

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

01

1

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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Exam Specialty Exam DateSection 1 2 3 1 2 3 Total 
Sat

1* 1*2* 3* 2* 3*

Section 2 - Pass
Re-entry Attempts*

Section 2 - Fail
Attempts Re-entry Attempts*Attempts

Regulation 4 45 5

812 Cardiothoracic 22-May-192 8 0 1 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

4 1 2 2 0 0

12 1 3 2 0 0

9

0

10

84%

Overall
 Pass %

Totals

Trainees - CCT

Trainees - Non CCT

Out of Training

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 19

Pass Total 16 Fail Total 3

0 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

00

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

1 0

1 0
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